
Pos 

AM Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PRO Superbike 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

66 A 
98 A 
25 A 
46 N 
71 A 

1 P 
10 P 

216 P 

Name 

Jack Newman 
Matt Vanderhosrt 
Jordan Decarie 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Tyler Brewer 

Elie Daccache 
Eros Mukja 
Alex Coelho 

Class 

AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:08.326 
1:10.016 
1:10.034 
1:11.125 
1:11.185 

1:06.113 
1:09.434 
1:10.156 

Diff 

1.690 
1.708 
2.799 
2.859 

3.321 
4.043 

Gap 

1.690 
0.018 
1.091 
0.060 

3.321 
0.722 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
3 
2 

5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

7:20.269 
8:18.337 

10:41.324 
11:38.396 
5:11.289 

6:49.942 
8:47.504 
7:39.068 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
3 
2 

5 
5 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Super Series Round 5 

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE 

Q12 - PRO - AM Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:16 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-11 11:30 AM 

Provisional


