

Provisional



Super Series Round 5

Sorted on Best Lap time

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE

Pro Track 2.470 km

Q12 - PRO - AM Superbike

2022-09-11 11:30 AM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:16

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
AM Superbike									
1	66 A	Jack Newman	AM Superbike	1:08.326			4	7:20.269	5
2	98 A	Matt Vanderhosrt	AM Superbike	1:10.016	1.690	1.690	4	8:18.337	5
3	25 A	Jordan Decarie	AM Superbike	1:10.034	1.708	0.018	4	10:41.324	5
4	46 N	Alexis Beaudoin	AM Superbike	1:11.125	2.799	1.091	3	11:38.396	3
5	71 A	Tyler Brewer	AM Superbike	1:11.185	2.859	0.060	2	5:11.289	2
PRO Superbike									
1	1 P	Elie Daccache	PRO Superbike	1:06.113			5	6:49.942	5
2	10 P	Eros Mukja	PRO Superbike	1:09.434	3.321	3.321	5	8:47.504	5
3	216 P	Alex Coelho	PRO Superbike	1:10.156	4.043	0.722	4	7:39.068	5

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2022-09-11 1:38:19 PM